
Championship Results
Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

287 Paul YOUSSEF 2 62912 346.50 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 2 62912 346.68 2 2

115 Anthony DIMENTO 2 62912 376.33 3 1

839 Daniel MURPHY 2 62912 382.05 4 0

690 Mark COLLEY 2 62912 405.44 5 0

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 62912 407.74 6 0

759 James COYNE 2 62912 413.40 7 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 62911 428.05 8 0

637 Sam ZOCCO 1 62911 431.28 9 0

976 David BRADY 1 62911 435.57 10 0

751 Scott EGELTON 1 62911 442.62 11 0

309 Joel DIMENTO 2 62912 443.22 12 0

727 Brett GOOLEY 1 62911 445.92 13 0

723 David PARKER 1 62911 459.12 14 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 62911 478.26 15 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 62911 489.07 16 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

114 Rachel HORTON 3 62914 348.49 1 4

579 Simone GOOLEY 3 62914 398.42 2 2

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 62914 403.12 3 1

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

639 William TAYLOR 3 62917 322.36 1 4

452 Michael HAYWARD 3 62917 353.41 2 2

673 Ethan PARKER 3 62917 354.54 3 1

640 Daniel CORBETT 3 62917 393.00 4 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

582 Elise GOOLEY 4 62919 401.79 1 4
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968 Madeleine WELSH 4 62919 407.81 2 2

706 Molly EASON 4 62919 428.53 3 1

940 Bronte HAYES 4 62919 428.60 4 0

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 4 62919 435.34 5 0

592 Lauren LYON 4 62919 457.74 6 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK‐JONES 4 62919 476.80 7 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

644 Nicholas CORBETT 5 62921 410.48 1 4

1023 Zhane THOMPSON 5 62921 459.12 2 2

1018 Liam LOUGHREY 5 62921 526.17 3 1

969 Angus CLIFT 5 62921 601.52 4 0

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

743 Lucy EGELTON 6 62924 369.11 1 4

967 Laura BRADY 6 62924 410.79 2 2

970 Charlotte PRATT 6 62924 434.97 3 1

594 Elena MURPHY 6 62924 436.72 4 0

591 Sarah LYON 6 62924 437.53 5 0

687 Jessica COLLEY 6 62924 444.95 6 0

643 Georgia ZOCCO 5 62923 484.56 7 0

715 Morgan PORTER 5 62923 553.24 8 0

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 5 62923 559.90 9 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 62923 599.82 10 0 VOID

Heat

Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

639 William TAYLOR 7 62928 314.27 1 4

287 Paul YOUSSEF 7 62928 354.41 2 2

452 Michael HAYWARD 7 62928 354.44 3 1

673 Ethan PARKER 7 62928 371.08 4 0

839 Daniel MURPHY 7 62928 374.53 5 0

115 Anthony DIMENTO 7 62928 379.47 6 0

375 Matthew ELLIS 7 62928 379.61 7 0

640 Daniel CORBETT 7 62928 407.67 8 0

Heat
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Championship ‐ 400m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

114 Rachel HORTON 8 62930 348.59 1 4

743 Lucy EGELTON 8 62930 361.33 2 2

579 Simone GOOLEY 8 62930 398.92 3 1

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 8 62930 402.86 4 0

968 Madeleine WELSH 8 62930 406.30 5 0

967 Laura BRADY 8 62930 414.96 6 0

582 Elise GOOLEY 8 62930 418.29 7 0

940 Bronte HAYES 8 62930 446.73 8 0
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